
Updurtrurqpnrplnrtr N 2
Ilporoxoa N 2

"be-t[6|'l'rlatr25/131" 6ur6llurqpn{ f1b\rnpnbrul}rtr u6nrF+h huJuhFh Furgrturh,
qhurhuttf|futr hrutrdtr urdnln {fr tr]ruurf

3acegaxne xoMt{ccll,t no oqgHKe rr Bcxpbtrxro 3alsox 3neKTpoHHoro ayxqxoHa c
xo4orrr " EQ-EAJAPDzB-25 / 131"

p. bnuuL Unqh2uhh 1, 128 ubtr.
22.04.2025 p, duLlp 14:00

Uuutru[gnrrl llrtr
(urtrttrurdn4nrlfr tllfuuqurh'
(ruhdtuurdn4n{fr ub4urrl'
<urbdhudn.lnql gurnlnnrlurn'

Y,tacrsolarx
llpeAceAarelb xo[||ccrt:
qre8br xoMxctr|:
Cexperapr romlcnl:

G. bfqurLluJtl
<. <urnntpjntluh, d. tuu.it!!!nruurtl
S. Uutrn 1lutr

T. EpKadnH

A. ApyloHsH, X. Xa\arprH
T. MaHyMH

1. ShlhlnLplnr.htrbp <bg-tU6tlataF-25,2131> 6ur6Qurqpnrl qhdut ltpurgurqurpqh
huluhpfr pur gdurh f urufrtr

I Cae4eanr o6 ecrpbtrxl4 3arBoK B npoqeAyps 3aKynox noA KoAoM <be-EU6UalAp-

(r}. bnqurtrju.rtj, T. EpKaHrH)

1.1 CtrrynLtrbl fr qfrunrplnL!, nfr eauction.armeps.am qulph dhrngnq hpuquptu!r{u6 qtrrJutr
pLpugulupqfr hurimbpfr trbpQulurgrlurtr LlbpgLudurJl4bm hn uuhdurlrlbt 2025 p{urQurUfr
uqpffr 21-p, durlp' 09:30-!, fru! hulurqupd u:6nrp4l u!ur{b1 t 22.04.2025 p{rulutrfrL,
dudp' 09:30-frtr:
1.1 fiprrnru K cBeAenulo, vro rpafinrfi cpoK noAaqx 3araox Ha npoqeaypy 3axynxu,
ony6nxKoBaHHyto Ha cafire eauction.armeps.am, 6bu ycraHoBneH 21.04.2025 roga e 09:30, a
o6pauurfi ayxqron nagaaca 22.04.2025 roAa B 09:30.

ctt4ntuiblt n\2rut ltnnl - 3, 4btt o:
npunno peua@. 3o -.3, nrymu| - 0

2 .be-EU6U4laF-25/131D 6urdqurqnn{ qtdutr Etrpurguqunqfrtr hurlLn tr qtrurlfrh
unugupll tr bp tl u.l urgprud rlurutrurllfrgtrhpfr rlurutrtr

2 06 ytacrxrxax, noAaaurlx 3a.nat<y x qexoBoe npgArrxenxe Ha npoqeAypy
nxtr c xo,qoi,r (be-EU6UqAC-25/13tD

.1fd. bpllutrlutr, T. EpKaHrH)

2.1 9tttluL Etlpurguqurnqhtl hu4rrr btr trbpQulurgnbt hbmLJut durutrurtlfrgtrbpp.
2.1 Ha npoqe4ypy raKynKx noAanx 3arBKt4 cre4ytoqxe yracrHxKl,i.

Uuutu!glr ulqulnrfp
/Av.a ytacrxnxa/

(urugbtr / agpec/ t1. hruugb

lnduiL quJpnhb|luitr Llu.rhurtrh Ua
4n ApMaH la6puenrH BaraH,

P. bphub, UL:.rph pu:{5 2., 7311 n.
r. EpeBaH, Capu Tar 5 u., 73lt a.

arm.oroduction@mail.ru

2
anurlur LLurn 4urt4 UJL Ua
-paqbr 

BapEaHnH n
) qb+h, al. Uuuqh 6
'. BeAu, n. CesaK 6 {numner2024@mail.ru

3
+ftnuu qnnFal u4lc
ro0 TPocc TPyn

t. bntrur!, UurnqunjuJtr 45/120
'. EpeBaH, MapkaprH 45/120

q&ss-group23@ntail.ru



4
pbufa $hf,u u4)c
oo0 SECT or4PM

a<, Lnanr durn+ p. qurlurdnn

?ndu.itilurtr 1 0

{pMeHrs, IlopuicKa, o6racrb. I
laHa.q3op. yr. TyMaHrHa 10

hajkar@rambler.ru

5
luu-unf.f, u4rc
)00 cAM,cvP

+hqu,npntrhpF'turnq, q.ttl!nubn, l-hl
jhnnng 43 2b!p
-erapKyHHKcxufi o6nacrh, c. Bapcep, l

samsursoy@mail.ru

6 hdbL ftur$uijb[u]! ftnLdbh Ut
\oMeH PadaennH PvMeroBuq n

lnurnu.iu' 9+. /1/3
\papar gyn. /1/3

mk.armadaaA@mail.ru

7
rlhlushu€u3 u4rc
ooo Br13cTi4cMfr

+brturnpn rhph rlurnq, g.tlumnuidnt
14 h.u'.1_erapKyHhKcKar 

o6nacrb, c. Acua,q3ol
24

vst-sky.llc@mail.ru

I l2nm u{bu'hulLlL .}uiql'Fh ut
ln tujlor ABerrcflH AaBr,qa

+u.tttu.in, pnLnLu]qurtr +., a hurttnlAh-aBap, yn. 6ypHa3nHa 1, 4 rynMka
ashot.avetisvan20l 9@mail.ru

3. Ut{uhurqhgbbnh qnrlrlhg !bnt{u{rrrg{urd qtrulftr urnr.ugurplltrhllr durufrtr
3.O qexoBbtx npeAroxenrrx, npeAcraafleHtbrx y'{acrrHraml

rd.b u.iIr

dth

ChqbnnipJnrt'

l,uluur
hu2'lul
ht strt

Luilutult|lltu unurguinq
np€AEapxr€nbFoe npe.qrcx€Hre

{bnghh urnurrurnq
nocr€AHee npeAror{eExe

t uuburq
gnrpJuru

hnu,{nrh!
Tp€6o!aH

Undh! uu<
HAC

chtr UndbD uu<
HIC

chr,

UnLtLlL qurpnfblutr
L{urhurbh U,

400000 400000 20% 480000 323000 20% 387600

2
<nur!ur L{urnnurtijL!U

ua 400000 81000000 20% 97200000 326500 20% 391800

3 qnnuu qnnF4l uqc 400000 333333.34 20% 400000 333333.34 20% 400000

4 FbuG $hnu u4tn 400000 400000 20% 480000 400000 20% 480000 ubnd{wd

5 uuu-unhn ulric 400000 400000 20% 480000 400000 20% 480000 LJbnd{ur6

6
UndbL fturgu4bllU.itl
nnutbh ua 4000c0 500000 0% 500000 500000 o% 500000 ubndqui6

7
.!th LU Sh U€U3'
uqc 400000

470000000
0

20%
s64000000

0
470000000

0
2A%

56400000
00

ubndqu6

2

1
Un'Jur! qurFnhbUutr
Ll.uihu.itih u, 750000 750000 20% 900000 355555 20% 426666

2
Fbur}$hnu u4c

750000 750000 . 2A% 900000 440000 20% 528000

3
<nu.r:lur qurn qr.llll urtr

ua 750000 81000000 20% 97200000 510000 20% 612000

4
u2nLn Ullbmhulutr
.lullhph ua 750000 750000 0% 750000 565000 0% 565000

5
Undbb nuJgu4bUUrti

ftndbh ua 750000 850000 0% 850000 6r2500 a% 612500

6 qftnuu qonF4l u4l0 750000 625000 20% 7s0000 625000 20% 750000

7 uuu unFn ualc 750000 750000 20% 900000 750000 20% 900000 Ubnd{ur6

8
.qh LU sh ueu3,
u4tc 750000

470000000
0

20%
564000000

0
470000000

0
2A%

56400000
00

ubfd'.lrut



r' Undui! qurFr'hbUurtr
quhurtib ue r50000 r50000 20% r80000 777771 20% s3332.4

3

4

5

2
<nur!u, {un4urbjurb
ua r50000 8r000000 2CX 92200000 88750 20t 106500

3 Fbur} $hnu u4lc r50000 r50000 20x r80000 90000 20x 10a000

qnnuu cnnF4l uflc 150000 125000 20% r50000 125000 20% i 150000

5 uuu-unhn u4lc 150000 150000 20% r80000 r50000 20X 180000 ubnd'lu6

6
unUbh turgu4hurtr
nndbh Ut r50000 250000 0% 250000 250000 o% 250000 ubnd'{u6

7
(qh hu sh ueu3,
uan 150000

470000000
0

20%
564000000

0
470000000

0
20%

56400000
00

ubndqur6

l unLIurL CurFnhbUurtr
quihurtJh ua r50000 r50000 20% 180000 77777 20% 93332.4

2
<nu!ur qurirlutijurtr
ua 150000 81000000 20% 97200000 112450 2D% 134940

3 Fbura $hnLr ualc 150000 150000 20% 180000 113700 20% 136440

4 gonuu gnnFl u4)c 150000 125000 20% 150000 125000 20% r50000

5 UUU,UNM U4IC 150000 150000 20% 180000 150000 20% 180000 l.Jbndqurd

6
Ufdhti OurSuijbUurl
nnurbh Ua

150000 250000 0% 250000 250000 0% 250000 ubfd{u6

7
(r{h tu sh uPu3,
u4lc r50000 470000000

0
20%

s64000000
0

470000000
0

20%
56400000

00
ubnd{u,d

UndurL qu.tpnhbUr!tr

Lrurhurtii Ua 600000 600000 20% 720000 344444 20% 413332.8

2
<nu./rJr.! qunquiquJtl
ua 600000 8r000000 20% 97200000 460000 20% 552000

3 Fbura $hnu u4tc 600000 600000 20% 720000 480000 20% 576000

4 qnnuu q|n[4] u4tc 600000 500000 20% 600000 500000 20% 600000

5
UFdbL nurgu{bu url,
OnLdb 

' 
Ua

600000 700000 0% 700000 700000 0% 700000 Ubfdrlu6

6
(Llh tU Sh UPU3'
u.qc 600000 470000000

0
20%

564000000
0

470000000
0

20%
56400000

00
ubnd{uJ6

tl'4ntu4q t nFn2nrl' Unq[ - 3, 4b[ - 0:
npunno peweuue aa - 3, nponus - 0

4. 1-hU uhA qFurrlbgFurd rluruturt{hgtrhnh qnlrlhg trhnqu,JUg{ud hurgr.nbp]r
qtuhurtnduttr rluruhtr

06 oqenxe raeaox, noAaHHbrx yqacrlrKaMr, 3axraurmt,t 1_e Mecro

(fd. bp!utrlLuL, T. Epxannt|)

. al CUurlrurml'q . hurLdtlurdn4nqn, nrunuJburuhnbtn{ 1_htr ubn qrurlbgnuE
{trulurtgh qnrldf'g Ubpqullrlgrlud hur.Jmbn!, u.rpdutruqpbl I hbut4u6.
tluuLulfrgtrbpir lnr$fg Lbplu1ugLlu6 hulubpnL- LunlrLr btr hpLut{bpnt{ r4urhuLg{n11
Fnlnn qluumurpruabpp h ryutrp hurrlLuqururtuufuu:trnrd btr hpur{bpn{ uurhLlulL{urb
qLuhurLgtrbpftr h qtrurhu.rmn4 huLdLudnlnrlir lnrlllrg qLuhururL{bih pur,lrprp,

4.1 V3yyul 3atBKx, noAaHHbte yqacrHlKaM[, 3aHrBLll4Mrl l-e uecro. oueHoqHal
KoMr4ccln sa$rxcupoeaaa cne[ypu]ee: B 3aaBKax, noAaHHbrx ylracrHHKaMn.



npxcyrcTBytoT Bce AoxyMeHrbt, rpe6yeMbte
IpeooBaHxsM, ycTaHoBneHHbtM npxrnauleHl4eM,
yAoBI|eTaopxTe.|rbHbte.

nPnrnaueHl4eM, !1 OHX

r oqeHoqHaa KoMr4cct4a

cooTBeTcTByr,oT

oqeHuna t4x KaK

h/h Uuruturlglr urbrlurtrnulp (ur1uf qtr urh utn ur ! urtrp
UpduL qurppfbgutr .{urhutrfr U0
,ln ApMaH fa6puenrH BaraHl

CUJ{urnurn
YAoBnerBoprTenbHbrfi

2L4ntu4q t nry2nrt trnryt 3, 4hI0:
npuqtno peweq@: zo - 3, nponus - 0.

5. Ctrprrgurqunqh !tmn{urd duruturqgh U u}njdutuuqhF Ehlblnr nnn2nrd nhln!tuhtnr
durufrtr

O Bbt6paHHoM y,racrHrKe I o peuedxtr 3axnro.reHri AoroBopa

(r}. bnqu]tiju!, T. Ep(aHnH)

91. Ciuhy-u'1 hutrdLudn4n{r nnn2dur{F nlpu.rguJqurnqh ptrLnpL{ub duutrulfrg h

fulttult{U1 . 
UprJurtr guppfrbgutr rtuhu.rtrfr UA1, 

- 
npqlu p-rrlrprp quuhum{ur6

Itt{uqLugngtr qtru.rlfrtr urnugLlpll trbp!tulurgpu6 dLuutrLuLlf g:5.2 (uruLnrlLnbl qurirfu.rtruqfrp lltrpblnL npn2rfurU rlurulrtr hurlLnupupnrplul ubpumg h
uuhrlutibl urtrqnpbnLplutr durd!bur Lnu.rutr opurgnLgu.rlfrtr op:
5.3 UtrqnpbnLplutr durdlbLnir uL{urpLnfg hburn fuuLu.rlgftr uuhrlutr{uE lupqnL{
!Lbpllu4urgLllr r4urldutruqf p ltrpblnL unugu.rpq:
5.1 Peutenlreu oqerovnofi KoMxccxll n ApMaH fa6p ensH Baraxl nplr:nano
no6eAfiBull,rM (oro6pannurm) yqacrHxKoM npegcraeuaulni AocraroeHo oqeHeHHoe
Ml4HXManbHoe qeHoBoe npeMoxeHhe.
5.2 Yreepguru rexcr 3arBJteHrfi o peueHru 3aup\r4Tb AoroBop 14 ycraHoBl4Tb cpoK
6e4eficratn 4ecaru xarex4apxurx gtei:
5.3 flo ncrerexnu cpora 6er4eficratn ygacrHxKy 6yger nanpaereuo npeAnoxeHxe o
3aKnrcqeHl4u AofoBopa B ycTaHoBneHBOM nOpflaKe.

E-t!4nL4bLt aFn2nLf Qnq[ - 3, 4btl - o:
puggna peweHue: tu _ s, nponu' 0,

<utuabudntnfu
truluurquhnll'
JlpeAceAarerrb KoMrccxx

- .'o.-.'-, Q)/ ' .1_-44er'> - fa. bnuulrutl T. Epxaxnx

U!4urf
qneH KoMrrera 4t*7 <. <urnntPJntrlurtr

d. tuur$rup1r.r.rtr X. XaqarprH

(rurluQupqn1'
Cexperapr xomlccll S. UurbnLl4utr


